СПИСОК

наукових і навчально-методичних праць 

____________________________________________

(прізвище, ім`я, по батькові)

	№ 
з/п
	Назва
	Характер роботи
	Вихідні дані
	Обсяг (у сторінках) /
авторський доробок
	Співавтори

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	


Здобувач                                                     ___________                 ________________            

                                                                                         (підпис)                            (ім.’я, прізвище)                        
______________

(число, місяць, рік)                

Завідувач кафедри                                       ___________                 ________________            

                                                                                         (підпис)                            (ім.’я, прізвище)                        
Учений секретар                                        ___________                Наталія ВОРОПАЙ
                                                                                        (підпис)                                                      
Перший проректор

                     ___________                 Сергій ОМЕЛЬЧУК
                                                                                        (підпис)                                                      
